
Group or Individual Artist Arts Commission Member First Name Last Name Contact Email
Arlington Artist Alliance/Gallery Underground Anneliese Reinemeyer Michael Allison art@arlingtonartistsalliance.org
Arlington Children's Chorus Don Zientara Anika Tene staff@arlingtonchildrenschorus.org
Arlington Chorale Griha Singla Ingrid Lestrud ingrid@arlingtonchorale.org
Arlington Philharmonic Association Sue Manus Rachel Warner treasurer@arlingtonphilharmonic.org
Dominion Stage Emily Crews Brianna Goode brianna.goode@gmail.com
EDUCATIONAL THEATRE COMPANY Adam Green Katie McCreary katie.mccreary@educationaltheatrecompany.org
Encore Stage & Studio Catherine Aselford Sara Duke sara.duke@encorestage.org
Girasol O'Neill Alyssa Tope Girasol O'Neill giraoneill@gmail.com
Jane Franklin Dance Elizabeth Mitchell Jane Franklin janefranklindance@gmail.com
Museum of Contemeporary Art Arlington Adam Green Catherine Anchin d irecto r@m ocaar lington .o rg

Nancy Robinette Emily Crews Nancy Robinette mashapotatoes@hotmail.com
Opera NOVA Elizabeth Mitchell David Ryan david.ryan.opera@gmail.com
Prio Bangla, Inc. Lucy Bowen McCauley Pryalal Karmakar pryalal@gmail.com
Study Japanese in Arlington Catherine Aselford Miwako Horisawa treasurer@sjastudy.org
Synetic Theater Inc Lucy Bowen McCauley Ben Cunis ben@synetictheater.org
The Arlington Players Alyssa Tope Maureen Dawson development@thearlingtonplayers.org
Yassine el Mansouri Yigit Cakar Yassine el Mansouri yassine1@gmail.com
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